	FIRST INFORMATION REPORT (Under Section 154 Cr. P.C.)
	Taile
	Dist. P.S. Mohgozo Year 2021 FIR No. 735/21 Date 21:07:202
	Sections
	(a) Occurrence of Offence : Day
	Time Period
	(b) Information received at P.S. Date 21:07-2021 Time 21:50 hrs
	(c) General Diary Reference : Entry No.(s) 1211 Time 21.50 hu.
	Type of Information : Written / Oral
	Villent Olai
	Place of Occurrence : (a) Direction and Distance from P.S.  (b) Address
	(b) Address Salkavita Po New Rouge Ps Makgan
	(c) In case outside limit of this Pull.
	(c) In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the
	Name of the P.S. District
	Complainant / Informant:
	(a) Name Suchajit Singha
	(b) Father's / Husband's Name Ramesh ch Sugar
	(c) Date / Year of Birth :
	(e) Passport No
	(f) Occupation
	(g) Address Soukovita Po- New Rougic Ps Mahigarolli
	Details of known / suspected / unknown accused with full particulars
	(Attach separate sheet, if necessary): Aedd Unknown Mischenli
	Reasons for delay in reporting by the Complete at the first
	Reasons for delay in reporting by the Complainant / Information
	1
	Particulars of proportion at land the state of the state
	Particulars of properties stolen / involved (Attach separate sheet, if necessary):
	of brass, Process Dani Made of brass, Dhup Doui made of brass Two NOS what made or brass
	1 roug Don't Made of Brass, Dhys Dour
	Total value of properties stolen / involved
	Inquest Report / U.D. Case No. if any
0	FIR Contents (Attach separate sheets, if required): The on grace waller Complexes
	Which is theored as 112 is Ye-produce overla
	Action taken : Since the above report reveals commissions of offence(s) as mentained at item No. 2, registered
	the case and took up to the investigation / directed
	investigation / refused investigation / transferred to P.S. Of Note of Management of Policy investigation / refused investigation / transferred to P.S. Of Note of Note of Policy investigation / refused investigation / transferred to P.S. Of Note of Note of Policy investigation / refused investigation / transferred to P.S. Of Note of
	Complaintant / Informant free of cost.
	Signture / Thumb impression of the Complainant / Informant Signture of the Officer-in-Charge, Police Station
	Noted 14 On the Complete Name : Ahrs bac Bhattelmy entire
	Date & Time of despatch to the court:

The Officer-In-Charge Matigara Police Station Matigara, Darjeeling Dated. 17.07.2021 Sub: Written complain (F.I.R) Respected Sir. I, Subhajit Singha, S/O Sri Ramesh Ch. Singha, Advocate by profession, resident of Salkavita, P.O- New Rangia, P.S- Matigara, Dist-Darjeling, beg to inform you that on 09.0% 2021 in the early morning when I was ready to go for morning walk, I found that the lock of my Kali Mandir which is situated in front of my residential premises, was laying broken and after entering the Mandir I found that some utensils which were used for the purpose of offerings along-with some gold ornaments of the Goddess were missing. That in respect of those articles, details of which are given below, theft has been committed by some unknown miscreants. Under such circumstances it is humbly prayed before your authority to kindly investigate the matter and take appropriate legal action against the unknown miscreants. Thanking you. Yours faithfully Sushajit Singla List of articles: Cowland No - 8101202319. 1. A big Ghanta made of brass Pradip Dani made of brass 3. Dhup Dani made of brass 4. Two nos Ghat made of brass Dish made of brass б. Two golden ear rings. Received on 21.07.2021 at 21:07 21.50 hrs. Nede GOENO 1211 OF 21.07-2021 and Started Matigara PS Care NO 735/21
D1. 21.07.2021 NJS 461/379 IPE and
Endorsed to ASI Nitas mondar of
Matigara PS ISDE for its Innerhiation. Officer In-Charge Matigara Police Station Siliguiri Police Commissionerate 22.01.204 00